AXA Equitable Life Insurance Company 1-866-294-3522

Kurt A. Cashdollar

Four Gateway Center, Suite 1700 1-412-392-2700
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 Cell: 1-412-337-3693
kurt.cashdollar@axa-advisors.com Fax: 1-412-392-2995
Steve Martino
594 National Road, Suite 200 1-304-233-0240
Wheeling, WV 26003 Cell: 1-304-670-3093
steven.martino@axa-advisors.com Fax: 1-304-233-9511
First Investors Corporation 1-800-423-4026
Kathleen A. DePhillips
380 Southpointe Blvd., Suite 125 1-724-873-1343
Canonsburg, PA 15317 Fax: 1-724-743-0371
Franklin Templeton Funds 1-800-527-2020

Pat Evano — Horizon Financial Group
200 lvy Street

Weirton, WV 26062 1-304-723-5018
pevano@royalaa.com Fax: 1-304-723-5084
Sarvey Canella — Canella Financial Group

1150 Thorn Run Road, Suite 102 1-412-262-1040
Moon Township, PA 15108-3102 Fax: 1-412-262-1042

sgcanella@canellafinancialgroup.com

Thomas Falter — North American Financial
341 Birch Lane 1-304-564-5267
New Cumberland, WV 26047 e

Horace Mann Insurance Company 1-800-999-1030

Leann Whitehill

1621 Pennsylvanie Avenue
Weirton, WV 26062
Leann.Whitehill@horacemann.com

ING Life Insurance & Annuity Company

George Charnie — Charnie Insurance
3442 West Street
Weirton, WV 26062

First Financial Partners
3660 Pennsylvania Avenue
Weirton, WV 26062

Thomas Falter — North American Financial

341 Birch Lane
New Cumberland, WV 26047

1-304-224-1829
Cell: 1-724-350-9977
Fax: 1-304-224-1839



Lincoln Investment Planning, Inc. 1-800-242-1421

Eric Rosen 1-800-242-1421 ext. 5555
30 Isabella Street, Suite 204 1-412-231-7930
Pittsburgh, PA 15212 1-412-231-7968
erosen@lincolninvestment.com
MetLife Resources 1-800-560-5001
Dave Cowden 1-800-451-8130
Weirton Medical Center Office 1-304-797-6000
Trinity Office 1-740-264-8424
Reliastar Life Insurance Co. (ING Retirement) 1-800-584-6001
Tom Lackman
71651 Gas Station Shippey Road 1-877-866-5225
St. Clairsville, OH 43950 Fax: 1-740-968-0657

Tom.Lackman@ingfa.com

Thomas Falter — North American Financial

341 Birch Lane 1-304-564-5267
New Cumberland, WV 26047 e

Harry Sacco

47 Willow Lane 1-304-242-2205

Wheeling, WV 26003 Cell: 1-304-280-1250

hsacco@comcast.net
TIAA-CREF 1-800-842-2888
VALIC 1-800-448-2542

Jim Eckbreth
Penn Center West, Bldg. #3, Suite 412 1-412-494-7302
Pittsburgh, PA 15276



